


Registration period:          3 - 4 week of July 2022
Arrival period:           1 - 2 August 2022
Welcome orientation:         3 - 5 August 2022

First day of classes:          8 August 2022

Period of class withdrawal W/O Record:  16  August 2022
Midterm examination:         25 September - 2 October 2022
Last day of class withdrawal with “W”:      16 October 2022
Last day of classes:          26 November 2022
Last day of classes:                                     28-30 Nov, 1-4, 6-9, 13-16 Dec 2022

Exchange Application Deadline:
Fall Semester: April 30, 2022 (more flexible)

English Proficiency: 
TOEFL scores of 80 (iBT) and/or IELTS scores of 6.5

* 12 August 2022 (Friday)  H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday

* 13 October 2022 (Thursday)  H. M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day

* 23 October 2022 (Sunday)  King Chulalongkorn's Day

* 24 October 2022 (Monday) Substitution for King Chulalongkorn’s Day    

* 5 December 2022 (Monday)  H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Birthday, The Great’s Birthday 

* 10 December 2022 (Saturday)  Constitution Day

* 12 December 2022 (Monday)  Substitution for Constitution Day

Remarks: No classes during the holidays
 

Holidays:
**Please note that these dates may be subject to change.**

ACADEMIC
CALENDAR 

Fall semester 2022:



ACADEMIC
CALENDAR 

Exchange Application Deadline:
Spring Semester: October 30, 2022 (more flexible)

English Proficiency: 
TOEFL scores of 80 (iBT) and/or IELTS scores of 6.5

**Please note that these dates may be subject to change.**

Midterm examination:                                    26 - 28 Feb - 5 Mar 2023   
Last day of class withdrawal with “W”:         19 March 2023

 * 6 March 2023 (Monday)       Makhabucha Day
* 6 April 2023 (Thursday)          Chakri Memorial Day
* 13-15 April 2023 (Thursday-Saturday)  Songkran Festival Day
* 17 April 2023 (Monday)    Substition for Songkran Festival Day
* 4 May 2023 (Thursday)           Coronation Day
* 11 May 2023 (Thursday)          Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day

Remarks: No classes during the holidays
     
    
      

Last day of classes:     6 May 2023
Final examination:     8 - 22 May 2023

Holidays:

Spring semester 2023:

Registration period:     3rd week of December 2022
Arrival period:      28 Dec 2022 - 3 Jan 2023
Welcoming orientation:    5 - 6 Jan 2023

First day of classes:     9 January 2023

Period of class withdrawal W/O Record:     17 January 2023














